
Year - 1 
Internal Marks Internal Marks 

Passing
Marks EYE Total 

Marks
Total 

Passing 
Marks

Sr Code Subject Credit Theory 
Hour

Lab Hour T P T P T P T + P T + P

1 07200101 Basic Sciences - 5 3 30 - 0 - 70 - 100 50

2 07200102 Physical and Functional Diagnosis - 3 4 30 - 0 - 70 - 100 50

3 07200103 Advanced Physio Therapeutics - I - 2 2 30 - 0 - 70 - 100 50

4 07200104 Non Elective Practical - - 17 - 30 - 0 - 70 100 50

Total - 10 26 90 30 0 0 210 70 400 200

Lect - Theory Hour, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab Hour, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical
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Year - 2 
Internal Marks Internal Marks 

Passing
Marks EYE Total 

Marks
Total 

Passing 
Marks

Sr Code Subject Credit Theory 
Hour

Lab Hour T P T P T P T + P T + P

1 07200201 Advanced Physiotherapeutics -II - 4 7 30 - 0 - 70 - 100 50

2 07200202 Elective Short Case and Viva - - 12 - 30 - 0 - 70 100 50

3 07200203 Dissertation - - 5 - - - - - 50 50 25

4 07208201 Physiotherapy in Musculoskeletal and Sports - 3 - 30 - 0 - 70 - 100 50

5 07208202 Elective Case - - 5 - 30 - 0 - 70 100 50

Total - 7 29 60 60 0 0 140 190 450 225

Lect - Theory Hour, Tut - Tutorial, Lab - Lab Hour, T - Theory, P - Practical, CE - CE, T - Theory, P - Practical
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